SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGRH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF M.Sc. (NURSING) 1ST YEAR EXAMINATION (AUGUST, 2025)

Appeared : 54

SINo Course

1

10

1

12

13

Child Health Nursing

Child Health Nursing

Child Health Nursing

Child Health Nursing

Child Health Nursing

Child Health Nursing

Community Health Nursing

Community Health Nursing

Community Health Nursing

Community Health Nursing

Community Health Nursing

Medical Surgical Nursing

Medical Surgical Nursing

SSUHS/136/2021/Ex/13154

College

Regional College of Nursing,
Guwabhati

Regional College of Nursing,
Guwahati

Regional College of Nursing,
Guwahati

Regional College of Nursing,
Guwahati

Regional College of Nursing,
Guwabhati

Regional College of Nursing,
Guwahati

Regional College of Nursing,
Guwahati

Regional College of Nursing,
Guwahati

Regional College of Nursing,
Guwabhati

Regional College of Nursing,
Guwahati

Regional College of Nursing,
Guwahati

Regional College of Nursing,
Guwahati

Regional College of Nursing,
Guwahati

Roll No
42592

42593

42594

42595

42596

42597

42598

42599

42600

42601

42602

42603

42604

o4 December 2025

Name

JAYSHREE
MAZUMDER

KARISHMA BEGUM

MURCHANA PREETAM

PATGIRI

NEELAM DUTTA

NISHA MANI DAS

TEMSUIENLA AO

BHAIOLINA KALITA

LIKHA SICHA

PINAKI CHITRAKAR

RUMONA YEASMIN

LASKAR

SIMI DEKA

INDIRA RAMCHIARY

MRIDUSMITA DEKA

Passed : 51

Result Remark

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Pass

Fail in Nursing Education,
Advance Nursing Practice,
Nursing Research & Statistics

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Page1of4



SINo Course College RollNo Name Result Remark

14  Medical Surgical Nursing  Regional College of Nursing, 42605 PORINITA PHUKAN Pass
Guwabhati

15 Medical Surgical Nursing  Regional College of Nursing, 42606 = SANGEETA GOUR Pass
Guwabhati

16  Medical Surgical Nursing  Regional College of Nursing, 42607 = YURISH KONWAR Pass
Guwahati

17  Mental Health Nursing Regional College of Nursing, 42608 ALl DEKA Pass
Guwabhati

18  Mental Health Nursing Regional College of Nursing, 42609  ARPITHA DEB Pass
Guwahati

19  Mental Health Nursing Regional College of Nursing, 42610  SIBANI BORAH Pass
Guwahati

20 Mental Health Nursing Regional College of Nursing, 42611  TAGE YANA Pass
Guwabhati

21  Obstetric & Gynaecological Regional College of Nursing, 42612  JULIE BASUMATARY Fail Fail in Nursing Education,
Nursing Guwabhati Advance Nursing Practice,
Nursing Research &
Statistics, Clinical Speciality-I

22 Obstetric & Gynaecological Regional College of Nursing, 42613  KRITI REKHA Pass
Nursing Guwahati KHATANIAR

23  Obstetric & Gynaecological Regional College of Nursing, 42614  PALLABI GOGOI Pass
Nursing Guwabhati

24 Obstetric & Gynaecological Regional College of Nursing, 42615 SABRIN SHAHEEN Pass

Nursing Guwabhati

25 Obstetric & Gynaecological Regional College of Nursing, 42616 = SUSHMA DEVI Pass
Nursing Guwabhati

26  Community Health Nursing CPMS College of Nursing, 42617  FEM YANGFO Pass
Guwabhati

27  Community Health Nursing CPMS College of Nursing, 42618  JAYASHREE DAS Pass
Guwabhati

28  Community Health Nursing CPMS College of Nursing, 42619  JUHISMITA DAS Pass
Guwabhati

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

SSUHS/136/2021/Ex/13154 o4 December 2025 Page2of4



SINo Course

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

Community Health Nursing

Community Health Nursing

Medical Surgical Nursing

Obstetric & Gynaecological

Nursing

Obstetric & Gynaecological
Nursing

Obstetric & Gynaecological
Nursing

Obstetric & Gynaecological

Nursing

Medical Surgical Nursing

Medical Surgical Nursing

Medical Surgical Nursing

Medical Surgical Nursing

Medical Surgical Nursing

Medical Surgical Nursing

Medical Surgical Nursing

Medical Surgical Nursing

SSUHS/136/2021/Ex/13154

College Roll No

CPMS College of Nursing, 42620
Guwahati

CPMS College of Nursing, 42621
Guwahati

CPMS College of Nursing, 42622
Guwabhati

CPMS College of Nursing, 42623
Guwabhati

CPMS College of Nursing, 42624
Guwahati

CPMS College of Nursing, 42625
Guwahati

CPMS College of Nursing, 42626
Guwabhati

Dr. B. Borooah Cancer 42627
Institute, Guwahati

Dr. B. Borooah Cancer 42628
Institute, Guwahati

Dr. B. Borooah Cancer 42629
Institute, Guwahati

Dr. B. Borooah Cancer 42630
Institute, Guwahati

Dr. B. Borooah Cancer 42631
Institute, Guwahati

Dr. B. Borooah Cancer 42632
Institute, Guwahati

Dr. B. Borooah Cancer 42633
Institute, Guwahati

Dr. B. Borooah Cancer 42634
Institute, Guwahati

o4 December 2025

Name

PALLASHRI BHUYAN

RIMLEE SARMA

ADORYN TIARAT.

SANGMA

ALISHA BASUMATARY

KIPA YASA

MIRBON INGTIPI

RADHA BASUMOTARY

ANINDITA SARMAH

ANJALI SRIVASTAVA

MEHAJBIN SULTANA

MRIDUSMITA KALITA

NADIA FARJIA

KHANAM

NIKITA HAZARIKA

RAJASHREE DAS

TANISHAA LAMA

Result Remark

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail in Nursing Education,
Advance Nursing Practice

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Page3of4




SINo Course College RollNo Name Result Remark

44  Medical Surgical Nursing  Dr. B. Borooah Cancer 42635 TEZASWREE Pass
Institute, Guwahati CHANGHAI
45 Medical Surgical Nursing  Dr. B. Borooah Cancer 42636 ' YORUM YAMA Pass

Institute, Guwahati

46  Mental Health Nursing Army Institute of Nursing, 42637 JOHURA AHMED Pass
Guwabhati

47  Mental Health Nursing Army Institute of Nursing, 42638  SUITY BAISHYA Pass
Guwabhati

48 Obstetric & Gynaecological Army Institute of Nursing, 42639  NYAPINYODU Pass
Nursing Guwabhati

49  Medical Surgical Nursing ~ St. Martha Institute of 42640 BAPITASO Pass

Nursing, Guwahati

50 Medical Surgical Nursing  St. Martha Institute of 42641 CHUBANUNGLA Pass
Nursing, Guwabhati IMSONG
51  Medical Surgical Nursing  St. Martha Institute of 42642 ROKOKHONO ANGAMI Pass

Nursing, Guwahati

52  Obstetric & Gynaecological Arya Nursing College, 42643 DARATHINEOG Pass
Nursing Changsari

53 Obstetric & Gynaecological Arya Nursing College, 42644  JYOTISMITA BARUAH Pass
Nursing Changsari

54  Medical Surgical Nursing  Arya Nursing College, 42645 PARISHMITA BARUAH Pass
Changsari

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

SSUHS/136/2021/Ex/13154 o4 December 2025 Page 4 of 4



