

## SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGRH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF M.Sc. (NURSING) 1ST YEAR EXAMINATION (AUGUST, 2025)

Appeared: 54 Passed: 51

Ap	Appeared: 54						
Sl No	Course	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark	
1	Child Health Nursing	Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati	42592	JAYSHREE MAZUMDER	Pass		
2	Child Health Nursing	Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati	42593	KARISHMA BEGUM	Pass	•	
3	Child Health Nursing	Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati	42594	MURCHANA PREETAM PATGIRI	Pass	•	
4	Child Health Nursing	Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati	42595	NEELAM DUTTA	Pass		
5	Child Health Nursing	Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati	42596	NISHA MANI DAS	Pass	•	
6	Child Health Nursing	Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati	42597	TEMSUIENLA AO	Pass	-	
7	Community Health Nursing	Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati	42598	BHAIOLINA KALITA	Pass	•	
8	Community Health Nursing	Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati	42599	LIKHA SICHA	Pass		
9	Community Health Nursing	Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati	42600	PINAKI CHITRAKAR	Pass		
10	Community Health Nursing	Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati	42601	RUMONA YEASMIN LASKAR	Pass		
11	Community Health Nursing	Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati	42602	SIMI DEKA	Pass		
12	Medical Surgical Nursing	Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati	42603	INDIRA RAMCHIARY	Fail	Fail in Nursing Education, Advance Nursing Practice, Nursing Research & Statistics	
13	Medical Surgical Nursing	Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati	42604	MRIDUSMITA DEKA	Pass		

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Sl No	Course	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
14	Medical Surgical Nursing	Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati	42605	PORINITA PHUKAN	Pass	
15	Medical Surgical Nursing	Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati	42606	SANGEETA GOUR	Pass	•
16	Medical Surgical Nursing	Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati	42607	YURISH KONWAR	Pass	•
17	Mental Health Nursing	Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati	42608	ALI DEKA	Pass	
18	Mental Health Nursing	Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati	42609	ARPITHA DEB	Pass	•
19	Mental Health Nursing	Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati		SIBANI BORAH	Pass	
20	Mental Health Nursing	Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati	42611	TAGE YANA	Pass	
21	Obstetric & Gynaecological Nursing	Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati	42612	JULIE BASUMATARY	Fail	Fail in Nursing Education, Advance Nursing Practice, Nursing Research & Statistics, Clinical Speciality-I
22	Obstetric & Gynaecological Nursing	Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati	42613	KRITI REKHA KHATANIAR	Pass	•
23	Obstetric & Gynaecological Nursing	Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati	42614	PALLABI GOGOI	Pass	
24	Obstetric & Gynaecological Nursing	Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati	42615	SABRIN SHAHEEN	Pass	
25	Obstetric & Gynaecological Nursing	Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati	42616	SUSHMA DEVI	Pass	
26	Community Health Nursing	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	42617	FEM YANGFO	Pass	•
27	Community Health Nursing	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	42618	JAYASHREE DAS	Pass	•
28	Community Health Nursing	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	42619	JUHISMITA DAS	Pass	

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Sl No	Course	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
29	Community Health Nursing	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	42620	PALLASHRI BHUYAN	Pass	
30	Community Health Nursing	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	42621	RIMLEE SARMA	Pass	
31	Medical Surgical Nursing	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	42622	ADORYN TIARA T. SANGMA	Pass	
32	Obstetric & Gynaecological Nursing	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	42623	ALISHA BASUMATARY	Pass	
33	Obstetric & Gynaecological Nursing	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	42624	KIPA YASA	Pass	
34	Obstetric & Gynaecological Nursing	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	42625	MIRBON INGTIPI	Pass	•
35	Obstetric & Gynaecological Nursing	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	42626	RADHA BASUMOTARY	Pass	
36	Medical Surgical Nursing	Dr. B. Borooah Cancer Institute, Guwahati	42627	ANINDITA SARMAH	Pass	
37	Medical Surgical Nursing	Dr. B. Borooah Cancer Institute, Guwahati	42628	ANJALI SRIVASTAVA	Pass	
38	Medical Surgical Nursing	Dr. B. Borooah Cancer Institute, Guwahati	42629	MEHAJBIN SULTANA	Pass	
39	Medical Surgical Nursing	Dr. B. Borooah Cancer Institute, Guwahati	42630	MRIDUSMITA KALITA	Pass	
40	Medical Surgical Nursing	Dr. B. Borooah Cancer Institute, Guwahati	42631	NADIA FARJIA KHANAM	Fail	Fail in Nursing Education, Advance Nursing Practice
41	Medical Surgical Nursing	Dr. B. Borooah Cancer Institute, Guwahati	42632	NIKITA HAZARIKA	Pass	
42	Medical Surgical Nursing	Dr. B. Borooah Cancer Institute, Guwahati	42633	RAJASHREE DAS	Pass	•
43	Medical Surgical Nursing	Dr. B. Borooah Cancer Institute, Guwahati	42634	TANISHAA LAMA	Pass	

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Sl No	Course	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
44	Medical Surgical Nursing	Dr. B. Borooah Cancer Institute, Guwahati	42635	TEZASWREE CHANGHAI	Pass	•
45	Medical Surgical Nursing	Dr. B. Borooah Cancer Institute, Guwahati	42636	YORUM YAMA	Pass	•
46	Mental Health Nursing	Army Institute of Nursing, Guwahati	42637	JOHURA AHMED	Pass	
47	Mental Health Nursing	Army Institute of Nursing, Guwahati	42638	SUITY BAISHYA	Pass	
48	Obstetric & Gynaecological Nursing	Army Institute of Nursing, Guwahati	42639	NYAPI NYODU	Pass	
49	Medical Surgical Nursing	St. Martha Institute of Nursing, Guwahati	42640	BAPI TASO	Pass	•
50	Medical Surgical Nursing	St. Martha Institute of Nursing, Guwahati	42641	CHUBANUNGLA IMSONG	Pass	
51	Medical Surgical Nursing	St. Martha Institute of Nursing, Guwahati	42642	ROKOKHONO ANGAMI	Pass	•
52	Obstetric & Gynaecological Nursing	Arya Nursing College, Changsari	42643	DARATHI NEOG	Pass	·
53	Obstetric & Gynaecological Nursing	Arya Nursing College, Changsari	42644	JYOTISMITA BARUAH	Pass	
54	Medical Surgical Nursing	Arya Nursing College, Changsari	42645	PARISHMITA BARUAH	Pass	•